

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		48952	SWITCH ASSEMBLY-Water Temp	1		
2	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-Temperatu	1		
3	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)-Temperature Switc	1		
4	87	805605A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY-Pressure	1		
5	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)-Pressure Switch Te	1		
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
7		816492A 6	ALARM KIT-Audio Warning	1		

